Jordsk™ WPC GK219-26A is a premium wood-plastic composite flooring product designed to deliver exceptional
durability and aesthetic appeal by combining the natural look of wood with the resilience of composite materials.
Color Swatch
Technical Specifications
TM and          © Alüm™ All Rights Reserved
Jordsk™
WPC GK219-26A
Structure Hollow, Solid
Material Polyethylene (PE), Wood Flour, Additives
Finishing Wood Grain, Grooved
Joinery Click-Lock System, Tongue and Groove, Loose Lay
Panel Width 219mm
Panel Length 2200mm, 2900mm, 3600mm, 5000mm
Panel Thickness 26mm
Formaldehyde Emission EN 717-1 = ND
VOC Emission ISO 16000 = TVOC = 20 μg/m3
Slipperiness & Resistance EN 15534 = Pass
Fire Classification EN 13501-1 = Class Bfl s1
Installation
Section View
T
ra
d
e
m
a
rk
 a
n
d
©
Leh
Ebony
Kribi
Rosewood
Ambato
Oak
Tartu
Maple
Bata
Eucalyptus
Pemba
Walnut
Salinas
Birch
2
0
2
6
2026